
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 9 OF 12 - JULY 27, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

WASHOUGAL MX PARK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  1053.9381

26 M. Byrne  354.6002

29 A. Short  354.6143

902 C. Cooper  854.6744

40 J. Hill  655.0535

207 S. Collier  355.1096

702 J. Albertson  355.2597

15 T. Ferry  1655.4838

79 J. Sipes  355.5499

801 J. Alessi  355.56110

53 C. Siebler  255.68011

821 B. Bonds  1156.03012

74 C. Blose  456.05213

105 S. Hamblin  656.07314

93 K. Summers  356.07315

132 B. Laninovich  1056.19816

42 P. Carpenter  1256.23817

94 K. Rookstool  256.59718

183 M. Blose  356.60119

24 C. Summey  356.60920

27 N. Wey  1156.67521

439 A. Metzler  356.68322

55 A. Balbi  956.69523

383 R. Fitch  256.74324

103 R. Abrigo  356.96925

916 G. Davenport  557.01726

873 J. Carpenter  1157.04627

709 T. Bright  357.12028

68 K. Mace  457.18929

95 K. Partridge  557.26230

86 M. Willard  457.32531

686 D. Costella  257.39232

229 J. Loop  357.40233

153 G. Crater  357.53934

885 J. Mann Jr  557.61835

629 T. Boughten  357.81336

312 D. Ecklund  657.97637

572 M. Rask  958.57238

453 K. Kuest  1258.59239

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  143.3011

902 C. Cooper  344.5722

29 A. Short  344.5753

26 M. Byrne  344.6774

801 J. Alessi  645.0145

40 J. Hill  845.2116

702 J. Albertson  845.3147

105 S. Hamblin  445.4908

207 S. Collier  645.5419

132 B. Laninovich  445.65110

53 C. Siebler  1345.79411

74 C. Blose  345.84212

79 J. Sipes  845.85813

15 T. Ferry  845.87714

709 T. Bright  345.92615

27 N. Wey  1045.94816

821 B. Bonds  745.96617

42 P. Carpenter  846.04018

383 R. Fitch  346.13119

55 A. Balbi  646.15420

95 K. Partridge  446.22721

439 A. Metzler  346.32322

93 K. Summers  1346.38923

183 M. Blose  446.42624

103 R. Abrigo  346.45025

24 C. Summey  246.55126

686 D. Costella  246.56027

916 G. Davenport  946.72128

873 J. Carpenter  1546.75629

94 K. Rookstool  1246.81430

153 G. Crater  746.89431

68 K. Mace  446.98732

86 M. Willard  347.05733

629 T. Boughten  1047.23034

885 J. Mann Jr  547.41635

572 M. Rask  347.45936

312 D. Ecklund  347.51337

453 K. Kuest  947.75738

229 J. Loop  347.84039

39 R. Clark  152.86040

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  139.2101

29 A. Short  439.9202

26 M. Byrne  540.3633

40 J. Hill  340.4144

15 T. Ferry  1540.7305

821 B. Bonds  740.8466

702 J. Albertson  1040.9417

902 C. Cooper  141.0818

132 B. Laninovich  1641.1039

105 S. Hamblin  641.14910

27 N. Wey  941.18011

207 S. Collier  541.35512

801 J. Alessi  1041.38013

55 A. Balbi  841.48114

74 C. Blose  541.55515

95 K. Partridge  1541.60516

42 P. Carpenter  841.61717

79 J. Sipes  741.66718

93 K. Summers  941.74119

873 J. Carpenter  1441.77020

103 R. Abrigo  341.77221

94 K. Rookstool  1441.83622

53 C. Siebler  941.91823

24 C. Summey  441.95924

709 T. Bright  1442.08025

439 A. Metzler  942.26126

916 G. Davenport  1242.28727

86 M. Willard  342.28728

686 D. Costella  242.37329

183 M. Blose  1142.39730

68 K. Mace  1142.45531

453 K. Kuest  842.61932

629 T. Boughten  1242.69133

229 J. Loop  342.83234

153 G. Crater  642.85835

383 R. Fitch  342.89636

312 D. Ecklund  542.95037

885 J. Mann Jr  343.10238

572 M. Rask  343.44039

39 R. Clark  153.39440
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